DONOT

i1 CAT NO 196A57

WORK

CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS | SEhirare, LOT NO
TOOLS

1-7

16

OPER

F 1/4 DIA.

31/16

1-3/8 k

23/32

2-31/64

REV

DESCRIPTION DATE | BY

DR

Hg  |CHK [DATE

DIAL INDICATOR
ASSEMBLY

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.




